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Supermoto Series Ottobiano Rd 5 S1Ama-Garal
Laptimes
Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime
8 15:23:06.752 01:34.983 3 15:15:17.763 01:35.584
1-99 - D'ADDATO L. - Yamaha
9 15:24:41.513 01:34.761 4 15:16:53.261 01:35.498
1 15:12:02.838 01:36.269
10 15:26:17.137 01:35.624 5 15:18:28.788 01:35.527
2 15:13:37.633 01:34.795
11 15:27:53.239 01:36.102 6 15:20:05.045 01:36.257
3 15:15:10.607 01:32.974
12 15:29:29.778 01:36.539 7 15:21:41.511 01:36.466
4 15:16:43.652 01:33.045
8 15:23:16.802 01:35.291
5 15:18:16.778 01:33.126 4 -16 - LAPINI L. - Honda
9 15:24:53.337 01:36.535
6 15:19:50.039 01:33.261 1 15:12:04.821 01:37.919
10 15:26:30.250 01:36.913
7 15:21:23.237 01:33.198 2 15:13:39.836 01:35.015
11 15:28:06.766 01:36.516
8 15:22:56.323 01:33.086 3 15:15:14.836 01:35.000
12 15:29:45.813 01:39.047
9 15:24:29.705 01:33.382 4 15:16:49.607 01:34.771
10 15:26:02.875 01:33.170 5 15:18:24.328 01:34.721 7 -93 - CIAGLIA L. - Yamaha
11 15:27:37.241 01:34.366 6 15:20:00.061 01:35.733 1 15:12:05.273 01:38.109
12 15:29:14.341 01:37.100 7 15:21:34.949 01:34.888 2 15:13:40.550 01:35.277
8 15:23:09.979 01:35.030 3 15:15:15.677 01:35.127
2-119- MEDIZZAM. -TM
9 15:24:45.623 01:35.644 4 15:16:50.874 01:35.197
1 15:12:03.197 01:35.297
10 15:26:21.465 01:35.842 5 15:18:26.512 01:35.638
2 15:13:38.209 01:35.012
11 15:27:57.144 01:35.679 6 15:20:03.089 01:36.577
3 15:15:12.989 01:34.780
12 15:29:32.534 01:35.390 7 15:21:41.044 01:37.955
4 15:16:46.460 01:33.471
8 15:23:18.730 01:37.686
5 15:18:19.546 01:33.086 5-189-DONDIM.-TM
9 15:24:56.429 01:37.699
6 15:19:52.350 01:32.804 1 15:12:06.191 01:39.121
10 15:26:34.192 01:37.763
7 15:21:25.564 01:33.214 2 15:13:41.232 01:35.041
11 15:28:12.542 01:38.350
8 15:22:59.334 01:33.770 3 15:15:16.385 01:35.153
12 15:29:52.073 01:39.531
9 15:24:33.344 01:34.010 4 15:16:51.440 01:35.055
10 15:26:07.402 01:34.058 5 15:18:26.953 01:35.513
11 15:27:42.400 01:34.998 6 15:20:01.809 01:34.856
12 15:29:18.439 01:36.039 7 15:21:36.922 01:35.113
8 15:23:12.712 01:35.790
3-90 - LORENZINI G. - Suzuki
9 15:24:47.696 01:34.984
1 15:12:02.516 01:35.876
10 15:26:23.048 01:35.352
2 15:13:37.099 01:34.583
11 15:27:58.052 01:35.004
3 15:15:13.125 01:36.026
12 15:29:33.748 01:35.696
4 15:16:47.991 01:34.866
5 15:18:22.154 01:34.163 6 - 118 - NEGRI K. - Honda
6 15:19:57.019 01:34.865 1 15:12:06.552 01:39.417
7 15:21:31.769 01:34.750 2 15:13:42.179 01:35.627
Fastest lap: 01:32.804
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Supermoto Series Ottobiano Rd 5 S1Ama-Garal
Laptimes
Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime
8 15:23:39.636 01:39.323 3 15:15:38.428 01:42.348
8 -94 - TERRANEO P. - Yamaha
9 15:25:20.700 01:41.064 4 15:17:21.125 01:42.697
1 15:12:07.505 01:39.940
10 15:27:00.236 01:39.536 5 15:19:05.663 01:44.538
2 15:13:46.212 01:38.707
11 15:28:40.382 01:40.146 6 15:20:49.545 01:43.882
3 15:15:23.008 01:36.796
12 15:30:21.153 01:40.771 7 15:22:34.804 01:45.259
4 15:16:59.416 01:36.408
8 15:24:19.139 01:44.335
5 15:18:36.161 01:36.745 11 - 18 - BORGIOTTI G. - Suzuki
9 15:26:05.460 01:46.321
6 15:20:12.549 01:36.388 1 15:12:10.471 01:42.742
10 15:27:50.427 01:44.967
7 15:21:49.094 01:36.545 2 15:13:48.803 01:38.332
11 15:29:38.384 01:47.957
8 15:23:26.087 01:36.993 3 15:15:28.629 01:39.826
9 15:25:03.386 01:37.299 4 15:17:08.478 01:39.849 14 - 111 - PIZZICONI S. - Honda
10 15:26:41.011 01:37.625 5 15:18:47.415 01:38.937 1 15:12:15.849 01:47.704
11 15:28:18.817 01:37.806 6 15:20:27.134 01:39.719 2 15:14:00.865 01:45.016
12 15:29:57.019 01:38.202 7 15:22:06.746 01:39.612 3 15:15:45.637 01:44.772
8 15:23:46.446 01:39.700 4 15:17:30.044 01:44.407
9 - 70 - BRIZZOLARI F. - Suzuki
9 15:25:26.062 01:39.616 5 15:19:16.366 01:46.322
1 15:12:08.049 01:40.494
10 15:27:05.501 01:39.439 6 15:21:02.961 01:46.595
2 15:13:44.706 01:36.657
11 15:28:44.801 01:39.300 7 15:22:48.634 01:45.673
3 15:15:21.342 01:36.636
12 15:30:26.497 01:41.696 8 15:24:37.755 01:49.121
4 15:16:58.729 01:37.387
9 15:26:28.164 01:50.409
5 15:18:35.781 01:37.052 12 - 32 - PONSICCHI R. - Honda
10 15:28:17.485 01:49.321
6 15:20:13.202 01:37.421 1 15:12:10.907 01:43.082
11 15:30:07.981 01:50.496
7 15:21:50.392 01:37.190 2 15:13:49.887 01:38.980
8 15:23:27.538 01:37.146 3 15:15:28.667 01:38.780 15 - 139 - ALICINO G. - Honda
9 15:25:05.060 01:37.522 4 15:17:08.568 01:39.901 1 15:12:19.133 01:50.487
10 15:26:42.850 01:37.790 5 15:18:47.979 01:39.411 2 15:14:07.557 01:48.424
11 15:28:21.544 01:38.694 6 15:20:30.519 01:42.540 3 15:15:56.847 01:49.290
12 15:30:00.739 01:39.195 7 15:22:12.117 01:41.598 4 15:17:46.422 01:49.575
8 15:23:52.283 01:40.166 5 15:19:37.870 01:51.448
10 - 992 - BERTASI A. - Honda
9 15:25:32.900 01:40.617 6 15:21:38.184 02:00.314
1 15:12:10.703 01:42.834
10 15:27:13.181 01:40.281 7 15:23:36.217 01:58.033
2 15:13:48.888 01:38.185
11 15:28:53.630 01:40.449 8 15:25:34.226 01:58.009
3 15:15:26.365 01:37.477
12 15:30:34.280 01:40.650 9 15:27:32.628 01:58.402
4 15:17:04.569 01:38.204
10 15:29:48.503 02:15.875
5 15:18:43.553 01:38.984 13 - 276 - POLACCO M. - KTM
6 15:20:21.604 01:38.051 1 15:12:13.599 01:45.403 16 - 89 - BRAMBILLA L. - Yamaha
7 15:22:00.313 01:38.709 2 15:13:56.080 01:42.481 1 15:12:07.661 01:40.234
Fastest lap: 01:32.804
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